

Moving Mountains Burger 20x113.5g

Thomas
Ridley
FOODSERVICE

RECEIVED

Thomas Ridley QC Dept.
11:20 am, 12 Mar 2020

The food information supplied by Thomas Ridley Foodservice has been provided by the respective product manufacturer. Whilst we use reasonable endeavours to check this information and ensure its accuracy, we do not give any warranty (whether express or implied), guarantee or representation that it is true, accurate or complete in any respect.

As product information, ingredients, nutritional guides and dietary or allergy advice may change from time to time, we recommend that you always carefully read the product label prior to using or consuming any such products. You should not solely rely upon the information we provide and make your own assessment as to the suitability or otherwise of any given product.



Contactperson Kwaliteitsdienst
Date of design 06-02-2019
Date of printing 06-02-2019
Page 1 / 3

FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Recipe Version Artikel
EAN-code HE 5060101531624

Product description

Ingredient Declaration

water, vegetable (oyster mushroom, mushroom, onion, beetroot), vegetable oil (20% coconut), vegetable protein (**soy**, **soy** protein isolated, pea), gluten (**wheat**), flour (**wheat**), aroma (natural), dietary fibre (**oat**), thickener (E461), salt, **barley** malt extract, lemon juice, acid (E300), vitamin (B12)

E = By EU approved additive

Nutritional information

	100 g
Energy	1114 kJ
	268 kcal
Proteins	14,7 g
Carbohydrates	4,8 g
- Sugars	0,6 g
Fat	20,3 g
- Saturated	18,1 g
- Trans-saturated	0,0 g
- Mono-unsaturated	1,4 g
- Poly-unsaturated	0,4 g
Fibre	4,2 g
Salt	1,2 g

Moving Mountains Burger 20x113.5g

Contactperson Kwaliteitsdienst
Date of design 06-02-2019
Date of printing 06-02-2019
Page 2 / 3



PROPERTIES

Recipe Version Artikel
EAN-code HE 5060101531624

Allergen Information

1 : Gluten	+
1.1 : Wheat	+
1.2 : Rye	-
1.3 : Barley	+
1.4 : Oats	+
1.5 : Spelt	-
1.6 : Kamut	-
2.0 : Crustaceans	-
3.0 : Egg	-
4.0 : Fish	-
5.0 : Peanuts	-
6.0 : Soy	+
7.0 : Milk	-
8 : Nuts	-
8.1 : Almonds	-
8.2 : Hazelnuts	-
8.3 : Walnuts	-
8.4 : Cashews	-
8.5 : Pecan nuts	-
8.6 : Brazil nuts	-
8.7 : Pistachio nuts	-
8.8 : Macadamia / Queensland nuts	-
9.0 : Celery	-
10.0 : Mustard	-
11.0 : Sesame	-
12.0 : Sulphur dioxide and sulphites (E220 - E228) at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/	-
13.0 : Lupin	-
14.0 : Molluscs	-
20.0 : Lactose	-
21.0 : Cocoa	-
22.0 : Glutamate (E620 - E625)	-
23.0 : Chicken meat	-
24.0 : Coriander	-
25.0 : Corn / maize	-
26.0 : Legumes	+
27.0 : Beef	-
28.0 : Pork	-
29.0 : Carrot	-

Moving Mountains Burger 20x113.5g

Contactperson Kwaliteitsdienst
Date of design 06-02-2019
Date of printing 06-02-2019
Page 3 / 3



Additional product information

Core temperature	-
Additional product information	-
Intended use	Don't give bacteria any chance, ensure the product is piping hot before consumption.
Allergens	Within our production plant peanut, nut, wheat, milk, egg, soy, celery and mustard are present
Metal detection	Fe: 2.5mm; non-Fe: 3.0mm; SS: 5.0mm
Explanation coding	011802: 01 = week, 18 = year, 02 = production sequence number or 18-123456: 18 = year, 123456 = production sequence number

GMO

GMO	This product does not contain any raw materials of genetically modified origin. Therefore labelling according to legislation (EG) no. 1829+1830/2003 is not mandatory.
-----	--

Shelf life and storage conditions

Storage condition	-18°C do not refreeze after defrosting.
Shelf life	16 months after production when stored according to instruction.

Microbiology uncooked

	Rejection Level Cfu/g
Total plate count	5.000.000
Enterobacteriaceae	10.000
Yeast and Moulds	10.000
Staphylococcus aureus	500
Escherichia Coli	500
Salmonella	absent in 25g

This document is automatically generated and therefore not signed.